MeHIo
no 18:00

Menu

till 18:00

Canatu / Salads dh ey
Canat Kancoy 3 ropixoBmm COycom 170160
Kaiso salad dressed with satay sauce

Canat Xokango / Hokkaido salad 180
NMepuwi cTtpaBm / Soups

BOHTOHM 3 KpeBeTKamMu B MiCO-BYIbUOHI 300
Wontons with shrimps in miso broth

Cyn PameH 3i cBMHMHOW / Ramen soup with pork 300
Cyn PameH KimMm4i 3 KypKOH Ta CBUHUHOHKD 300

Kimchi Ramen soup with chiken and pork
Cyn Tom Am 3 kpeseTkamu / Tom Yam soup with shrimps 300

Cyn PameH 3 Kaukow, rpybamu WwnTaki Ta anwor 300
Ramen soup with duck, shiitake and noodle

LliHa, rpH.
Price, UAH

185

225

215

185
175

235
195



Cyuui HIripi, Cawmmi
Nigiri sushi, Sashimi
EGi Hiripi / Ebi nigiri

Marypo Hiripi / Maguro nigiri

Cake Hiripi / Sake nigiri

YHari Hiripi / Unagi nigiri

Ikypa ryHkaH / lkura gunkan

Kapan marypo ryHkaH / Karai maguro gunkan
Kapawn cake ryHkaH / Karai sake gunkan
Tobiko ryHkaH / Tobiko gunkan

Xigwi ryHkaH / Hiyashi gunkan

Marypo cawumi / Maguro sashymi
Cake cawwnmi / Sake sashymi

YHari cawmnmi / Unagi sashymi

Cywi Ponu / Sushi Rolls

YHari maki / Unagi maki

AMepuKaHcbkui pon (tenaunn) / American roll (warm)
E6i yHari maki / Ebi unagi maki

KaHapgcbkmnn pon / Canadian roll

Tamaro yHari maki / Tamago unagi maki

YepBoHuM gpakoH / Red Dragon

Binagensdia / Philadelphia

Dinapenbgia ¢'toxxH / Philadelphia fusion

Cake yHari maki ¢'to>kH / Sake unagi maki fusion
E6i aBokago maki @'toxxH / Ebi avocado maki fusion
Kapawn cake maki (tennun) / Karai sake maki (warm)
XoTtaTte cnanci maki / Spicy hotate maki

Habopwm / Sets

YepBOHMI APaKOH - 2 WT., YHari Hiripi - 2 WT., e6i Hiripi - 2 wr.,
XiSILWi ryHKaH - 2 WT., Kapan Marypo ryHkaH - 2 wr

Red Dragon - 2 pcs., unagi nigiri - 2 pcs., ebi nigiri - 2 pcs.,
hiyashi gunkan - 2 pcs., karai maguro gunkan - 2 pcs.

Cake yHari maki ¢'Ho>KH - 2 WT., Marypo Hiripi - 2 wT., cake
Hiripi - 2 WT., TO6IKO ryHKaH - 2 WT., Kapawn Cake ryHKaH - 2 WT.
Sake unagi maki fusion - 2 pcs., maguro nigiri - 2 pcs., sake
nigiri - 2 pcs., tobiko gunkan - 2 pcs., karai sake gunkan - 2 pcs.

Buxig, r
Output, g

30115
30115
30115
30115
35115
35115
331 5
35115
35115
601170140
601170140
601170140

120140
170140
210140
220140
220140
210140
210140
220140
220140
220140
220140
220140

6801200

7001200

UiHa, rpH.
Price, UAH

50
45
45
45
59
55
55
35
45
195
195
195

75
179
215
215
179
195
199
215
195
225
205
255

399

399

AkuinHa NMNpono3uuia 1+1 =1 / Special Offer 1+1 = 1



